+44 (0) 1725 511422                                                   info@hydor.co.uk                                                      www.hydor.co.uket w
HEB
Plate Fan
The HEB offers an upgrade path for existing customers
that have apertures/units built around the smaller legacy
Hydor HE plate axial fan. Due to ErP legislation, spares
for the HE fan units can no longer be offered as of 1st
January 2020.

4 Holes
øJ
Airflow
Airflow
F
Model
Number
A B C D E
F
(A)
F
(B)
G J
Weight
 (kg)
HEB45041 450 462 500 559 528 157 269 95 10 15
HEB45061 450 462 500 559 528 173 286 95 10 25
HEB45043 450 462 500 559 528 186 299 95 10 15
HEB45063 450 462 560 559 528 173 286 95 10 15
HEB50041 500 512 560 600 559 182 305 100 10 19
HEB50061 500 512 560 600 559 169 293 100 10 20
HEB50043 500 512 560 600 559 182 305 100 10 19
HEB50063 500 512 560 600 559 169 293 100 10 20
HEB56043 560 577 620 711 660 182 321 100 10 22
HEB56063 560 577 620 711 660 169 323 100 10 22
HEB63061 630 647 700 711 660 169 328 125 10 30
HEB63063 630 647 700 711 660 169 328 125 10 30
HEB63083 630 647 700 711 660 167 326 125 10 30
HEB71061 710 725 765 800 724 177 341 130 10 30
HEB71063 710 725 765 800 724 164 328 130 10 30
Dimensions
HEB Plate Fan
Dimensions in mm.
+44 (0) 1725 511422                                                   info@hydor.co.uk                                                      www.hydor.co.uket w